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About us

AmeriSeed was formed in 1982 and is an international
specialized plant genetics, breeding and production
company, supplying Flower and Vegetable seeds to grower
markets worldwide.

AmeriSeed India Pvt. Ltd., was registered in 2024 to better
serve our growing Farmer and Distributor base in India.

Our varieties are specifically bred to withstand extreme heat,
humidity and disease.




l MAR351 Yellow

General Information

Germination

Sowing to transplant
Transplant to 1st flower
Flower size

Plant height

Plant width

MAR352 Orange

3-5days
15-20 days
20-25 days
8-9cm
20-25cm
15-20 cm




A semi-dwarf variety with huge fully
double flowers

Suitable for large pots, beds or
landscaping

Big Ducks are extremely heat tolerant
“Carpet Like” spread




Baby Swan

Compact and naturally dwarf.

Outstanding fully double flowers with tube shaped,
tightly clustered petals

Uniform with strong peduncles enabling easy
transportation

Suitable for pots, beds and mass plantings.
Extremely heat tolerant.

General Information

Germination 3-5days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower 20-25 days
Flower size 6-7 cm
Plant height 20-25cm
Plant width 15-20 cm

‘* §MAR664 Baby Swan Whie

MARG665 Big Swan White



Bedding and Garlands

Marigold F1 Tagetes erecta




Bali

¢ Firm and round-shaped flowers

e Excellent for cut flower production with high
yields

e Strongly branched and will not fall over during
heavy rain

¢ Bred and tested under tropical conditions

e Heat loving and disease tolerant
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Y MAR312 Gold Lt ol & 545 MAR313 Orange

General Information

Germination 3-5days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower 30-40 days

Flower size 8-9cm
Plant height

long day 60-70 cm

short day 30-35cm
Plant width

long day 40-50 cm

short day 25-30 cm




General Information

Germination
Sowing to transplant
Transplant to 1st flower
long day
short day
Flower size
Plant height
long day
short day
Plant width
long day
short day

3-5days
15-20 days

60-65 days
50-55 days
8-10 cm

80-90 cm
45-55cm

65-70 cm
45-50 cm

Super firm, ball shaped flowers
Continuously flowering with long stems
Good to grow all year round

Excellent for transportation with a very long
shelf life

Heat loving and disease tolerant.




MAR344 Orange

Super firm, ball -shaped flowers with long stems
Excellent variety for vases, bouquets and garlands

Good to grow all year around

Good for transportation with a long shelf life

Heat and disease tolerance




Narai

Bred under hot and humid conditions
Extremely strong and stiff stems producing large and

bushy plants

Suitable for vases, bouquets, and garlands

Heat-loving and disease tolerant

AR302 Orange

General Information

Germination

Sowing to transplant
Transplant to 1st flower

long day
short day
Flower size
Plant height
long day
short day
Plant width
long day
short day

3-5days
15-20 days

70-75 days
60-65 days
8-10 cm

90-100 cm
55-65cm

65-70 cm
45-50 cm



Hedge Mary

Hedge-Mary is beautiful and easy to look after. The plants
and flowers help protect vegetable and flower gardens
from unwanted pests and also attract bees and ladybugs.
Deer and rabbit also find these marigolds unpalatable.
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MAR401 Yellow MAR402 Gold MAR403 Orange

General Information

Germination 3-5days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 70-75 days
short day 60-65 days
Flower size 8-10cm
Plant height
long day 90-100 cm
short day 55-65 cm
Plant width
long day 65-70 cm

short day 45-50 cm 9






MAR888 Deep Gold

Garuda

Large flower with long stems
Provides a bright regal shade of orange in an extremely vigorous

Excellent for vase and bouquet
lasting at least 7 days

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 65-70 days

short day 55-60 days
Flower size 10-12cm
Plant height

long day 100-120 cm

short day 80-90 cm
Plant width

long day 60-65 cm

short day 45-50 cm

1
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Mishka

Large flower with long stems

Provides a bright regal shade of orange in an
extremely vigorous

Excellent for vase and bouquet

lasting at least 7 days

MAR887 Deep Gold

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 65-70 days

short day 55-60 days
Flower size 10-12cm
Plant height

long day 100-120 cm

short day 80-90 cm
Plant width

long day 60-65 cm

short day 45-50 cm



MAR333 Deep Gold

Oriental

Extra large flower with long stems.
Excellent for vase and bouquet
Rain tolerance

High Botrytis Blight tolerant.

General Information

Germination 3-5days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 65-70 days

short day 55-60 days
Flower size 10-12cm
Plant height

long day 100-120 cm

short day 80-90 cm
Plant width

long day 60-65 cm

short day 45-50 cm




4 - -
y | MARO066 Yellow
(]

Chedi®

Large flower with long stems
Uniform flower shape
Continuous flowering
Excellent for vase and bouquet

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 70-80 days

short day 65-70 days
Flower size 10-12 cm
Plant height

long day 130-150 cm

short day 90-100 cm
Plant width

long day 75-80 cm

short day 55-60 cm



Firm, compact ball-shaped flowers with long stems
Excellent for vase and bouquet

Continuous flowering
Good for transportation with a long shelf life
Heat and disease tolerance

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day 60-65 days

short day 50-55 days
Flower size 6-7 cm
Plant height

long day 80-100 cm

short day 60-80 cm
Plant width

long day 75-80 cm

short day 55-60 cm




White Swan

Firm, compact ball-shaped flowers with long stems
Odorless blooms

Excellent for cut flower and bedding

Heat and disease tolerance

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower

long day
short day
Flower size
Plant height
long day
short day
Plant width

long day
short day

60-65 days
50-55 days
6-7cm

80-100 cm
60-80 cm

75-80 cm
55-60 cm




F1 Tagetes triploid

Next generation in triploid breeding — F1 African x French
marigold brings the absolute best of both worlds!

Extra large fully double flower on a compact French
Marigold habit

Exceptionally quick finishing allows for a nearly African
sized flower with nearly French Marigold timing

Heat tolerance and sterility combine for unsurpassed
garden

performance, providing masses of blooms all-season long

MARO091 Yellow MARO093 Orange
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MAR266 Flame

MAR263 Gold MAR267 Red MAR262 Cream

Bam Bam

Tagetes patula

Bam Bam delivers large blooms and
strong branching stems. Available
as 7 well matched colors, including
the unique ‘Cream’ and ‘Brulee’,

with a 5 to 7 day flowering window
across all colors. A great choice for
pots, packs and the garden

MAR265 Yellow MAR260 Mix

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 325/g
Flower size 5-6 cm
Plant height 25-30 cm
Plant width 25-35cm



MAR297 Deep Orange MAR295 Flame

~
MAR294 Harmony MAR293 Orange

Hornet

Tagetes patula

The Hornet series is notably
earlier flowering than its
closest rivals, therefore saving
valuable time, space and cost
in production.

General Information

Seed Form Natural MAR291 Yellow MAR290 Mix
Seed Count 325/g

Flower size 5-6 cm

Plant height 23-38 cm

Plant width 30-40 cm
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POT AND LANDSCAPE

“Vinca Mega Bl
e




VIN501 Apicot
HEX COLOR: #F1D3DD

VIN503 Red
HEX COLOR: #E1081D

VIN507 Pink Halo
HEX COLOR: #E875c0

.

VIN512 Icy Pink
HEX COLOR: #E9D4E5

VIN514 White
HEX COLOR: #EAEAEB

VIN502 Rasberry
HEX COLOR: #CEOE63

VINS05 Grape
HEX COLOR: #C42687

VIN511 Strawberry
HEX COLOR: #F1D3DD

VIN513 Lavender
HEX COLOR: #D660CT1

-

VIN515 Polka Dot
HEX COLOR: #EAEAEB

oy

Mega Bloom®

catharanthus roseus
Vinca F1

Vinca Mega Bloom is the largest flowered Vinca F1
from seed. Mega Bloom was bred to withstand
heat and humidity with disease resistance. Showy
flowers on vigorous plants stay tidy and compact.
Growers will appreciate the early blooming time,
compactness and plant uniformity.

General Information

Germination 5-6 days
Sowing to transplant 25-30 days
Transplant to 1st flower 30-45 days
Flower size 6-7 cm
Plant height 15-20 cm
Plant width 25-30 cm




-
®
3
O
L
O
®)
O
>




VIN601 White VIN602 Polka Dot VIN603 Pink with Eye
HEX COLOR: #EAEAEB HEX COLOR: #EAEAEB HEX COLOR: #E875C0

VIN604 Orchid with Eye VIN605 Rose VIN606 Orchid
HEX COLOR: #CB30A6 HEX COLOR: #F7409D HEX COLOR: #D8349F

VIN607 Punch VIN608 Red - VIN609 Dark Red

HEX COLOR: #DB236B HEX COLOR: #E1081D HEX COLOR: #C30916
®
Mega Flow

catharanthus roseus

This most outstanding F1 Hybrid Trailing

. . General Information
Vinca produces early blooms with extra-large

flowers. Plants are strongly branched and Germination 5-6 days

vigorous with dark green foliage and the ability Sowing to transplant 25-30 days

to self-clean. Mega Flow has high-impact Transplant to 1st flower  45-50 days
Flower size 6-7 cm

blooms with overlapping petals. Its trailing

Plant height 10-15cm
habit makes it ideal for hanging baskets. 9

Plant width 30-45cm
Plants are exceptionally heat-tolerant.



Grandis

F1 Petunia grandiflora

A naturally dwarf grandiflora Petunia
with superior garden performance
compared to rivals. The compact and
non-stretching plant habit is easier to
hold in greenhouse production and
results in superb shelf life during
shipping and at retail level.

General Information

Seed Form Natural/ Pelleted
Seed Count 10,000/g
Flower size 10-15cm
Plant height 18-23 cm
Plant width 35-40 cm

General Information

Seed Form
Seed Count
Flower size
Plant height
Plant width

Natural/ Pelleted
10,000/g
10-15¢cm

18-23 cm

25-30 cm

PETZ"LOO Grandis




)

—
— e

PET157 Purple PET158 Red PET161 Neon Rose

L R
PET162 White PET150 Mix

Petunia Radiance®

Radiance is the first mounding Petunia F1 to be
bred and produced under a tropical climate. It has a
mounting habit with large flowers in various colors.

General Information

Seed form Pelleted
Seed count 10,000 /g
Flower size 6-7 cm
Garden height 15-20 cm
Garden width 75-90cm




Vertigo

torenia fournieri

Torenia Vertigo has a compact habit, is continuously
flowering, and has glossy green foliage. The large
blooms do not fade even when exposed to strong
sunlight. Vertigo is ideally suited to hot, humid, tropical,
sub-tropical, Summer growing conditions.

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower 20-25 days

Flower size 8-9cm
Plant height 20-25cm
Plant width 15-20 cm

TORO002 Blue & White
HEX COLOR: #361471

TOR003 White TORO004 Rose TORO00S5 Magenta
HEX COLOR: #fafafa HEX COLOR: #D43B98 HEX COLOR: #B014A1



This beautiful zinnia is named after the
famous Holi Festival of Colors because of its
vibrant color. Its bright color, size, number of
blooms and disease resistance is sure to

impress growers. “Holi” will keep producing
fresh blossoms all season long, even through

heat. The mounding plant will make a
stunning display in a mass landscape.

A —'# "‘ﬁ-\‘“'“ :

ZIN302 Yellow ZIN304 Orange
HEX COLOR: #FAE605 HEX COLOR: #FF9933

ZIN303 Pink ZIN305 Scarlet ZIN304 White

ZINOO0O Mix
HEX COLOR: #FA25CB HEX COLOR: #F20202 HEX COLOR: #EAEAEB



Salvia Lava

salvia splendens

Salvia Lava is an excellent patio variety
well suited to growing as a single plant
is a display container. Red flower
spikes are long, Spacing of florets on
flower spikes is wide and allows good
rain tolerance. Excellent weather
tolerance, including rain and heat.

General Information

Germination 3-5 days
Sowing to transplant 15-20 days
Transplant to 1st flower 20-25 days

Flower size 8-9cm
Plant height 20-25cm
Plant width 15-20 cm

SAL092 Lava Red . /B
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SAL001 Solar Red



Vicky

Salvia Farinacea

Salvia farinacea thrive in a vast range
of climatic condition Well branching
and early flowerings.

SALO50 Blue

General Information

Seed Form Natural/ Pelleted
Seed Count 10,000/g
Flower size 10-15cm
Plant height 18-23 cm
Plant width 25-30 cm

Sunkiss

Portulaca grandiflora

Sunkiss is compact, basal branching,
and uniform in the pack. Large double
and semi double flowers in a range of
bright colors make an interesting
hanging basket item.

General Information

Seed Form Natural/ Pelleted
Seed Count 9,000/g

Flower size 4-5cm

Plant height 15cm

Plant width 30 cm




Cupid

Antirrhinum majus

Cupid is a new early flowering dwarf
snapdragon with strong pack, pot and garden
performance. The well branched plants are
covered by well-formed flower spikes which
bloom in a very tight flowering window.

NT370 Red Bicolor ANT371 Scarlet ANT374 Yellow
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ANT369 Red

General Information

Seed form natural
Seed count 6,000 /g
Flower size 3cm
Plant height 15-25cm

.

ANT373 White ANT360 Mix




Fairy Wing

F1 begonia x hybrida

Fairy Wing brings the carnival to your
containers. Full of flower and available in a
range of bright colors. Fairy Wing is sure to

> add a new dimension to your bedding

BEG117Nigh?52er Papaya displays. Stunning in a large container or
hanging basket.

General Information

Seed Form Pelleted
Seed Count 100,000/g
Flower size 5-8 cm
Plant height 30-40 cm
Plant width 40-50 cm

T

BEG113 White BEG116 Yellow v~




I
CAL1

k ]
00 Mix

Moonlight

calendula officinalis

This new variety excels in uniformity and
flower size compared to existing varieties.
Dwarf and basal branching, Moonlight is an
ideal for pot and landscape production.

CAL103 Yellow




Firestorm

celosia plummosa

The Firestorm series stands out from the
competition with it's large plumes (3-4 inches
tall and 3 inches wide), very well branched
habit and great heat tolerance.

The extra branching results in more flowers
per plant and the bloom size on the secondary
flowers also matches the initial flower. These
blooms are also less prone to color fade than
competing varieties, leading overall to a
superb and long lasting garden display.

CEL212 Scarlet CEL213 Burgundy

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 1,700 /g
Flower size 10-12 cm
Plant height 27-33 cm
Plant width 25-30 cm




COL083 Rusty Red

General Information

Seed Form
Seed Count
Plant height
Plant width

34

Pelleted
3,500/g
40-50 cm
40-50 cm

A stunning collection of weird and
wonderful colors which are perfect for
adding contrast and texture to any
garden.

Superior heat and sun tolerance - leaves
are resistant to curling in the midday sun,
even in low humidity.

Can be used in shaded areas to add a
burst of color.

Late flowering to prolong the beauty of
the foliage.

Strong branching and vigor - perfect for
large pots and containers.

COL081 Chocolate Rose



Honey Bee is a brand new variety which brings
great benefits for growers, retailers and
consumers alike. The naturally dwarf habit
and shorter internodes make for a better
display of color and better shelf life and also
make it easier grow and transport.
Meanwhile the larger flowers and better petal
quality leads to much greater impact in
containers or the garden. Honey Bee is a
delightful blend of Pink Picotee, White and
Pink. Honey Bee excels in the garden, with a
very long flowering period and unrivalled
disease & heat tolerance.

o b i

CS11 3 Carmine

General Information

Seed Form
Seed Count
Flower size
Plant height
Plant width

Natural
160 /g
10-11T cm
55-65cm
50-60 cm

C0S110 Mix




Admiral

F1 Dianthus chinensis x barbatus

Dianthus Admiral is a new F1 hybrid interspecific Dianthus that
blooms 5-7 days earlier than the competition. Admiral has a
naturally dwarf habit with a uniform canopy of flowers on top of
the foliage. Admiral is an excellent product for packs or small
pots and great flower presentation at retail.

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 1,000 /g
Flower size 3-5cm
Plant height 18-23 cm
Plant width 18-23 cm
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DIA316 Red DIA317 White DIA310 Mix



Geranium Fireball

F1 Pelargonium x hortorum

Fireball Red is the best option available

for landscaping. Large flower heads and
vigorous plants mean that planting densities
can be decreased with no reduction in the
visual appeal. The size and ground covering
ability of Fireball Red makes it the number one
choice for landscapers.

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 220 /g
Flower size 12-25cm
Plant height 30-40 cm
Plant width 30-35cm

GER205 Red

HIBO41 Deep Red HIB042 White ~ HIB043 Light Rose HIBO044 Rose

New Moon

F1 Hibiscus moscheutos

New Moon is a very heat tolerant variety
and will enjoy a sunny spot in the garden.
Hibiscus responds very well to growth
regulators, and with the correct
programme will make a very saleable,
bushy, flowering plant in as little as 14
weeks from sowing




Star Flare

F1 Nicotiana x sanderae

Compact, branching and uniform,
Star Flare is great for plug and pack
production but also has added vigor
for improved garden performance.
These combined characteristics
make Star Flare the perfect choice
for growers without compromising
the performance for the home
gardener.

NIC050 Mix

NIC052 Lime NIC053 Bicolor

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 10,000/g
Flower size 4-5¢cm
Plant height 25-30cm
Plant width 25-30 cm




PHLO030 Mix

PHLO035 Rose with Eye

PHLO031 Deep Blue

. ,,.‘

PHLO036 White

Sparkles

F1 Phlox drummondii

Naturally dwarf and strong branching, with a
robust root system, Phlox Sparkles is an F1
hybrid Phlox with a fantastic show of single
and bicolored star-shaped flowers. The
compact habit with F1 vigor ensures good
garden performance and amazing flower
power.

PHL033 Purple with Eye PHL034 Red

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 620 /g
Flower size 3-4cm
Plant height 25-30 cm
Plant width 30-40 cm




Gravity

F1 Viola x wittrockiana

Gravity is the grower’s choice for Spring
and Autumn baskets! Compared to
competing varieties, Gravity is more
affordable, comes in a wider range of
colors and produces flowers all over the
plant. The sustained daylength neutral
flowering means that Gravity will flower
much later into Winter and will also be
first to flower in Spring. Being extremely
hardy, Gravity can survive all but the
harshest conditions making it an ideal
consumer choice for Winter baskets.

s

PAN105 Golden Yellow

General Information

Seed Form Natural
Seed Count 700 /g
Flower size 4-5cm
Plant height 10-15cm
Plant width 35-45cm

PANO095 Regal Mix




VIO

General Information

Germination

Sowing to transplant
Transplant to 1st flower
Flower size

Plant height

Plant width

Baby Face

F1 Viola cornuta

Baby Face produces large showy blooms on a
compact, tidy, branching habit and is very
uniform in flowering time and habit. Perfect
for pot or pack production.

V10217 White Blotch V10218 Pineapple Crush V10219 Yellow Jump Up

3-5days
15-20 days
20-25 days
8-9cm
20-25cm
15-20 cm

V10221 Morpho

V10223 Blueberry Swirl

a1



Baby Face

F1 Viola cornuta

V10225 Marina

?‘. i
VI0228 True Blue
Mo

V10210 Mix

V10244 Rose Gold V10245 Lilac Wing

’{‘} TR g .

VI0246 Purple V10251 Marina Sunrise

V10253 Wedgewood V10255 Purple Whie Face

42



Dragon Eye

F1 Viola cornuta

Viola Dragon Eye is earlier flowering, much
improved plant habit and better seed quality
now means this unique color can be grown
alongside the mainstream Viola and Pansy
crops.

VI0261 Red

| VI0262 Yellow

General Information

Seed Form
Seed Count
Flower size
Plant height
Plant width

V10260 Mix

Natural
1,000 /g
3-4cm
13-18 cm
10-15cm
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Crown

F1 Brassica oleracea

Genetically compact ornamental Cabbage
with neat growth habit; requires less PGRs *
Early coloring without the need for cold
temperatures — shorter production cycle * 3

bright, contrasting colos with attractive frilled
leaves

General Information

Seed Form
Seed Count
Flower size
Plant height
Plant width

Natural
350 /g
N-Acm
15-25cm
20-25cm



Seed Technology

Natural Seed Treated Seed

AL

De-Tailed Seed

Primed Seed
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Rubbed Seed 14




